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Department of Examinations 

UHS/CE-18/DS-3033 
Dated: 17-04-2018 

 
DATE SHEET 

 

First Prof. B.Sc. Nursing (4 Year Program) Revised Scheme Annual 2017 for 

Saida Waheed FMH College of Nursing, Lahore will be held according to the following 

schedule:  

Oral / Practical Examination (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 

Examination Center: Saida Waheed FMH College of Nursing, Lahore 
 

 

Date Day Biochemistry & Applied Nutrition  

26th April, 2018 Thursday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

27th April, 2018 Friday 10233 to 10255                                       (23) 

 
Date Day Physiology I & II 

2nd May, 2018 Wednesday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

3rd May, 2018 Thursday 10233 to 10255                                       (23) 
 

 

Date Day Microbiology  

4th May, 2018 Friday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

5th May, 2018 Saturday 10233 to 10255                                       (23) 
 

 
Date Day Anatomy I & II  

7th May, 2018 Monday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

8h May, 2018 Tuesday 10233 to 10256                                       (24) 

 

Date Day Community Health Nursing I 

9th May, 2018 Wednesday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

10th May, 2018 Thursday 10233 to 10255                                       (23) 

 

Date Day Fundamentals of Nursing I & II 

11th May, 2018 Friday 10210 to 10232                                       (23) 

12th May, 2018 Saturday 10233 to 10255                                       (23) 
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